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Description

199103180000
79240

03/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, KEVIN
C. & MARY K.

333 770 Other:BOOK
111, PAGE
745.

199106210001
79320

06/21/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WADE, VICKI
J.

349 620 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
408, PAGE NO
180

199106240001
81900

06/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FP NO. 5 LTD 349 846 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
427, PAGE 252

199108020002
26030

08/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

356 775

199108060002
28880

08/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BEARD,
ROBERT P. &
JENNIF

357 342

199109190002
81410

09/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

364 582

199109190002
81620

09/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

364 574

199109190002
81680

09/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

364 575

199109190002
81710

09/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

364 573

199109190002
82080

09/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

364 579

199109190002
82010

09/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

364 576

199109190002
82000

09/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

364 577

199109190002
82110

09/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

364 578

199109190002
82190

09/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

364 580

199109190002
82280

09/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

364 572

199109190002
82390

09/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

364 581

199110080003
01090

10/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS,
GEORGE
C,JR.& AN

367 597

199110290003
19490

10/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

370 475



199111190003
41020

11/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
GARLAND M.
& GUS

373 694

199112300003
76910

12/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERV

380 83

199112300003
78990

12/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERV

380 82 208 179 Book:208
Pg:179

199101240000
22590

01/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RIGGI, JOHN
L. & BRENDA L

326 676 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
233, PAGE 526

199103040000
63710

03/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONNECTICU
T GENERAL
LIFE

331 694

199103040000
63820

03/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIFE
INSURANCE
CO NORTH

331 694

199104180001
11810

04/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DESHAURIER
S, RICHARD C.

338 702 Other:MORTG
AGE 180,
PAGE 476.

199105300001
53600

05/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES F.P. NO. 6 LTD 345 58 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
427, PAGE 261

199106140001
71040

06/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JENSEN,
SOREN K. &
NANCY

348 145

199106270001
85050

06/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAYES,
CHARLES R. &
LEIGH

350 461 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
126, PAGE
255.

199107030001
92480

07/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JEFFREY L. &
ANNE

351 644 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 73,
PAGE NO 142

199108160002
44090

08/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES AKIN,
ELIZABETH J.

359 280


