Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded=			<u>e= 1ST U</u>	NION MO	ION MORTGAGE CORP;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
199103180000 79240	03/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, KEVIN C. & MARY K.	333	770				Other:BOOK 111, PAGE 745.	
199106210001 79320	06/21/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, VICKI J.	349	620				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 408, PAGE NO 180	
199106240001 81900	06/24/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FP NO. 5 LTD	349	846				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 427, PAGE 252	
199108020002 26030	08/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	356	775					
199108060002 28880	08/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BEARD, ROBERT P. & JENNIF	357	342					
199109190002 81410	09/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	364	582					
199109190002 81620	09/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	364	574					
199109190002 81680	09/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	364	575					
199109190002 81710	09/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	364	573					
199109190002 82080	09/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	364	579					
199109190002 82010	09/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	364	576					
199109190002 82000	09/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	364	577					
199109190002 82110	09/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	364	578					
199109190002 82190	09/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	364	580					
199109190002 82280	09/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	364	572					
199109190002 82390	09/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIREMAN'S FUND MORT CORP	364	581					
199110080003 01090	10/08/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS, GEORGE C,JR.& AN	367	597					
199110290003 19490	10/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	370	475					

199111190003 41020	11/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, GARLAND M. & GUS	373	694			
199112300003 76910	12/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERV	380	83			
199112300003 78990	12/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERV	380	82	208	179	Book:208 Pg:179
199101240000 22590	01/24/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RIGGI, JOHN L. & BRENDA L	326	676			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 233, PAGE 526
199103040000 63710	03/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONNECTICU T GENERAL LIFE	331	694			
199103040000 63820	03/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIFE INSURANCE CO NORTH	331	694			
199104180001 11810	04/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DESHAURIER S, RICHARD C.	338	702			Other:MORTG AGE 180, PAGE 476.
199105300001 53600	05/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	F.P. NO. 6 LTD	345	58			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 427, PAGE 261
199106140001 71040	06/14/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JENSEN, SOREN K. & NANCY	348	145			
199106270001 85050	06/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES, CHARLES R. & LEIGH	350	461			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 126, PAGE 255.
199107030001 92480	07/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JEFFREY L. & ANNE	351	644			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 73, PAGE NO 142
199108160002 44090	08/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	AKIN, ELIZABETH J.	359	280			